
 
 
 
 
 
 
President 
Jeanette MacCallum (St. Cecilia Academy) 
6204 Gardendale Drive 
Nashville, TN  37215 
e-mail – jmaccallum1@comcast.net 
H – 615-370-5867 
S –  615-298-4525 
F –  615-783-0561 

Audition Chair  
Lia Holland (Ezell-Harding Christian School) 
574 Bell Rd 
Antioch TN 37013 
e-mail – lia.holland@ezellharding.com 
H – 615-584-5782 
S –  615-367-2045 
F –  615-367-2041 

Vice-President  
Lewis Walling (Coopertown Middle School) 
1111 Kacie Drive 
Pleasant View, TN  37146 
e-mail – wallingl1@k12tn.net 
H – 615-746-5334 
S –  615-382-4166 
F –  615-382-4171 

Freshman Honors Chair  
Sandy Elliott (Mt. Juliet High School) 
611 Doris Drive 
Hermitage, TN  37076 
e-mail – elliotts@wcschools.com 
H – 615-443-4894 
S –  615-758-5606 
F –  615-758-5645 

President-Elect  
Valerie DeHoff (Middle Tennessee Christian School) 
2806 Palace Place 
Murfreesboro, TN  37129 
e-mail – valeriedehoff@mtcscougars.org 
H – 615-890-5839 
S –  615-893-0602 
F –  615-895-8815 

Middle School Honors Chair  
Brenda Williams (Rockvale Elementary School) 
12315 S. Windrow Road 
Rockvale, TN  37153 
e-mail: williamsb@rcs.k12.tn.us 
H – 615-274-3559 
S –  615-904-3881 
F –  615-904-3882 

Secretary  
Emily Jones (Franklin High School) 
505 Sharpe Drive 
Franklin, TN  37064 
e-mail – emilyj@wcs.edu 
H – 615-599-6536 
S –  615-472-4450  
C – 615-419-3251 

Middle School Mass Chorus Chair  
Mary Jackson (Blackman Middle School) 
3663 Shores Road 
Murfreesboro, TN  37128 
e-mail – marytjackson@comcast.net 
H – 615-867-6817 
S –  615-904-3860 
F –  615-904-3861 

Treasurer  
David Spencer (Retired) 
940 Caldwell Lane 
Nashville, TN 37204 
e-mail - olenate1@comcast.net 
H – 615-383-6696 

Elementary Honors Chair  
Suzanne Craig (David Lipscomb Middle School) 
5421 Cochran Drive 
Nashville, TN  37220 
e-mail – suzanne.craig@lipscomb.edu 
H – 615-331-3090 
S –  615-279-6465 
F –  615-386-7636 

Elementary Mass Chair  
Mary Jackson (Blackman Middle School) 
3663 Shores Road 
Murfreesboro, TN  37128 
e-mail – marytjackson@comcast.net 
H – 615-867-6817 
S –  615-904-3860 
F –  615-904-3861 

College Chair  
Karen Kenaston-French (Austin Peay State University) 
P.O. Box 4625 
Clarksville, TN 37044 
e-mail – kenastonk@apsu.edu 
H – 931-552-1411 
S –  931-221-7002 
F – 931-221-7529 

Solo / Ensemble Chair 
Lynn Jung (Christ Presbyterian Academy) 
924 Caldwell Lane 
Nashville, TN  37204 
e-mail – lynn.jung@cpa.christpres.org 
H – 615-298-2010 
S –  615-373-9550, ext. 1218 
F –  615-370-0884 

Choral Festival Chair 
Brian Russell (White House High School) 
7460 Maggie Drive 
Antioch, TN  37013 
e-mail – briantrussell@msn.com 
H – 615-941-2975 
S –  615-672-3761 
F – 615-672-6404 
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